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Re: Information pursuant to Ruling 12g3-2 (b) Exemption

Ladies and Gentlemen:

In order to continue being exempt from the requirements of Rule 12g3-2(b) under
the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, enclosed you will find the information of Wal-
Mart de Mexico, S.A. de C.V., which was delivered to the Mexican Stock Exchange
as follows:

e Report on shares repurchase for June 2004,

e Reports results for the second quarter 2004 and June 2004 sales.
¢ The consolidated financial statements for second quarter 2004.

Sincerely,

PROCESSED
JUL 19 2008

TH :
HNAGMSNC%}
Jo 0z Lopez ~ .
Accounting Director 7 /@

The above-mentioned material is enclosed.

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES:
®  NEXTENGO N° 78 COL. STA. CRUZ ACAYUCAN DEL. AZCAPOTZALCO C.P. 02770 TEL. 5328-35-00
®  BLVD. AVILA CAMACHO N° 487 COL. PERIODISTAS, DELEGACION MIGUEL HIDALGO, C.P. 11220 TEL. 5395-10-88



OWN SHARES OPERATION ISSUER'S REPORT

File No,
82-4609
TICKER SYMBOL AT THE MEXICAN STOCK EXCHANGE: WALMEX
DATE: JUN 30, 2004
N
COMPANY NAME: WAL - MART DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V. !
TRANSACTIONS BY SERIES
SERIES: V
Shares with
Date of Number Type of Number of Individual Share | Amount of the Brokerage Charge to Balances Treasury Number of
Transaction transaction shares Price transaction(s). House capital Stock ~ Shares
As of last report 43,478,200 4,430,450,832
30/06/2004 00510 BUY 100,000 34.10 3,410,000 ACCIV STOCK 43,578,200 4,430,350,832
30/06/2004 00511 BUY 50,000 34.15 1,707,500 ACCIV STOCK 43,628,200 4,430,300,832
30/06/2004 ‘00512 BUY 5,600 34.19 191,464 ACCIV STOCK 43,633,800 4,430,295,232
30/06/2004 00513 BUY 544,400 34.20 18,618,480 ACCIV STOCK 44,178,200 4,429,750,832
As of current]
repart 44,178,200 4,429,750,832
Balance of shares apply to
shareholders' equity
.
,Shareholders' equity amount 0 J As of last report f:portor current|
\Capital stock amount 23,927,444 ‘ o 0

RESQURCES AVAILABLE

As of tast report

As of current report

2,495,512,749

2,471,585,305

Issuer's Comments




OWN SHARES OPERATION ISSUER'S REPORT

File No.
82-4609
TICKER SYMBOL AT THE MEXICAN STOCK EXCHANGE: WALMEX
DATE: JUN 29, 2004
COMPANY NAME: WAL - MART DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.v.
TRANSACTIONS BY SERIES
SERIES: V
Shares with
Date of Number Type of Number of Individual Share | Amount of the Brokerage Charge to Balances Treasury Number of
Transaction transaction shares Price transactlon(s) House capltal Stock Shares
As of last report 43,178,200 4,430,750,832
29/06/2004 00507 BUY | 180,000 34.20 6,156,000 ACCIV STOCK 43,358,200 4,430,570,832
29/06/2004 00508 BUY 100,700 34,40 3,464,080 ACCIV STOCK 43,458,900 4,430,470,132
29/06/2004 00508 BUY 19,300 34.41 664,113 ACCIV STOCK 43,478,200 4,430,450,832
As  of  current
repart 43,478,200 4,430,450,832
Balance of shares apply to
shareholders’ equity
| aaui i As  of current
{Shareholders equity amount 0 5 As of last report report
—
LCapital stock amount 10,284,193 o 0

RESOURCES AVAILABLE

As of last report

As of current report

2,505,796,942

2,495,512,749

Issuer's Comments




OWN SHARES OPERATION ISSUER'S REPORT

File No.
82-4609
TICKER SYMBOL AT THE MEXICAN STOCK EXCHANGE: WALMEX
DATE: JUN 28, 2004
COMPANY NAME: WAL - MART DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.
TRANSACTIONS BY SERIES
SERIES: V
Shares with
Date of Number Type of Number of Individual Share| Amount of the Brokerage Charge to Balances Treasury Number of
Transaction transaction shares Price transaction(s) House capitat © Stock Shares
As of last report 42,190,000 4,431,739,032
28/06/2004 00499 BuYy 66,600 34.45 2,294,370 ACCIV STOCK 42,258,600 4,431,672,432
28/06/2004 00500 BuYy 322,100 34.50 11,112,450 ACCIV STOCK 42,578,700 | 4,431,350,332
28/06/2004 00501 BUY 2,700 34.60 93,420 ACCiv STOCK 42,581,400 4,431,347,632
28/06/2004 00502 BUY 64,800 34.65 2,245,320 ACCIV STOCK 42,646,200 4,431,282,832
28/06/2004 00503 BUY 9,900 34,66 343,134 ACCIV STOCK 42,656,100 4,431,272,932
28/06/2004 00504 BUY 446,100 34,67 15,466,287 ACCIV STOCK 43,102,200 4,430,826,832
28/06/2004 ‘00505 BUY 68,500 34.70 2,376,950 ACCIV STOCK 43,170,700 4,430,758,332
28/06/2004 00506 BUY 7,500 34.81 261,075 ACCIV STOCK 43,178,200 4,430,750,832
oot UM 43,178,200 |  4,430,750,832
Balance of shares apply to
sharehoiders' equity
!Shareholders‘ equity amount 0 ! As of last report erespDVtOf current;
i
‘Capital stock ameunt 34,193,006 ‘ 0 o

RESOURCES AVAILABLE

As of tast report

As of current report I

2,539,989,948

2,505,796,942 ‘

Issuer's Comments




OWN SHARES OPERATION ISSUER'S REPORT

File No.
82-4609
TICKER SYMBOL AT THE MEXICAN STOCK EXCHANGE: WALMEX
DATE: JUN 25, 2004
COMPANY NAME: WAL - MART DE MEXICO, S.A. DEC.V.
TRANSACTIONS BY SERIES
SERIES: V
. Shares with
Date of Number Type of Number of Individual Share| Amount of the Brokerage Charge to Balances Treasury Number of
Transaction transaction shares Price transaction(s) House capital Stock Shares
As of last report 41,190,000 4,432,735,032
25/06/2004 00485 BUY 169,700 34.11 5,788,467 ACCIV STOCK 41,359,700 4,432,569,332
25/06/2004 00486 BUY ! 100,500 34.15 3,432,075 ACCIV STOCK 41,460,200 4,432,468,832
25/06/2004 00487 BUY 7.300 34.18 249,514 ACCIV STOCK 41,467,500 4,432,461,532
25/06/2004 00488 BuUY 18,400 34.19 629,096 ACCIV STOCK 41,485,900 4,432,443,132
25/06/2004 00489 BUY 273,800 34.20 9,363,960 ACCIV STOCK 41,759,700 4,432,169,332
25/06/2004 00490 BUY 30,300 34.25 1,037,775 ACCHY STOCK 41,790,000 4,432,139,032
25/06/2004 00491 BUY 500 34.30 17,150 ACCIV STOCK 41,790,500 4,432,138,532
25/06/2004 00492 BUY 100,000 34.35 3,435,000 ACCIV STOCK 41,890,500 4,432,038,532
25/06/2004 00493 8uUY 199,500 34.40 6,862,800 ACCIV STOCK 42,090,000 4,431,836,032
25/06/2004 00494 BUY 25,000 34.41 860,250 ACCIV STOCK 42,115,000 4,431,814,032
25/06/2004 00495 BUY 10,000 34.42 344,200 ACCIV STOCK 42,125,000 4,431,804,032
25/06/2004 00496 BUY 2,100 34.54 72,534 ACCIV STOCK 42,127,100 4,431,801,932 i
25/06/2004 00497 BUY 2,900 34.55 100,195 ACCIV STOCK 42,130,000 4,431,799,032
25/06/2004 00498 BUY 60,000 34.45 2,067,000 ACCIV STOCK 42,190,000 4,431,739,032
| roort ™ 42,190,000 |  4,431,739,032
Balance of shares apply to
shareholders’ equity
)Shareholders' equity amount 0 ] As of last report f:portOf current|
|Capitat stack amount 34,260,016 | o 0

RESOURCES AVAILABLE

As of last report As of current report

2,539,989,948 [

2,574,249,964 |

|
|
i
|

Issuer's Comments




OWN SHARES OPERATION ISSUER'S REPORT

Capital stock amount

35,621,502

RESOURCES AVAILABLE

As of last report

As of current report

2,609,871,466

2,574,243,964

Issuer's Comments

As of last report

File No.
82-4609
TICKER SYMBOL AT THE MEXICAN STOCK EXCHANGE: WALMEX
DATE: JUN 24, 2004
COMPANY NAME: WAL - MART DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.
TRANSACTIONS BY SERIES
SERIES: V
i Shares with
Date of Number Type of Number of Individual Share| Amount of the Brokerage Charge to Bal Treasury Number of
Transaction transaction shares Price transaction(s) House capltal alances Stock Shares
i As of last report 40,157,900 4,433,771,132
24/06/2004 00477 BUY 50,000 34.41 1,720,500 ACCIV STOCK 40,207,500 4,433,721,132
24/06/2004 00478 BUY 75,000 34.45 2,583,750 ACCIV STOCK 40,282,900 4,433,646,132
24/06/2004 00479 BUY 637,100 34.50 21,979,950 ACCIV STOCK 40,920,000 4,433,009,032
24/06/2004 00480 BUY 50,000 34,51 1,725,500 ACCIV STOCK 40,970,000 4,432,959,032
24/06/2004 00481 BUY 69,500 34.56 2,401,920 ACCIV STOCK 41,039,500 4,432,889,532
24/06/2004 00482 BUY 103,600 34.60 3,584,560 ACCIV STOCK 41,143,100 4,432,785,932
24/06/2004 00483 BUY 23,400 34.63 810,342 ACCIV STOCK 41,166,500 4,432,762,532
24/06/2004 00484 21V) 4 23,500 34.68 814,980 ACCIV STOCK 41,190,000 4,432,739,032
As  of current]
report 41,190,000 ‘ 4,432,739,032
Balance of shares apply to
shareholders’ equity
]Sharehotders‘ equity amount 0 of  current

A
report

o




OWN SHARES OPERATION ISSUER'S REPORT

TICKER SYMBOL AT THE MEXICAN STOCK EXCHANGE:

DATE:

COMPANY NAME:

TRANSACTIONS BY SERIES

WALMEX

JUN 23, 2004

WAL - MART DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.

File No.
82-4609

SERIES: V
Shares with
Date of Number Type of Number of Individual Share|{ Amount of the Brokerage Charge to 8al Treasury Number of
Transaction transaction shares Price transaction(s) House capital alances Stock Shares
As of last report 39,657,900 4,434,271,132
23/06/2004 00472 BUY 60,500 34.20 2,069,100 ACCIV STOCK 39,718,400 4,434,210,632
23/06/2004 00473 BUY 30,000 34.25 1,027,500 ACCIV STOCK 39,748,400 4,434,180,632
23/06/2004 00474 BUY 30,000 34.26 1,027,800 ACCIV STOCK 39,778,400 4,434,150,632
23/06/2004 00475 BuUY 249,500 34.30 8,557,850 ACCIV STOCK 40,027,900 4,433,801,132
23/06/2004 00476 BUY 130,000 34.35 4,465,500 ACCIV STOCK 40,157,900 4,433,771,132
As of current!
report 40,157,900 4,433,771,132
Balance of shares apply to
shareho!ders' equity
{ 1
. i As of  current|
Shareholders' t 0
‘ r ers' equity amoun ! As of (ast report report
|Capita‘ stock amount 17,147,750 0 0

RESOURCES AVAILABLE

As of last report

As of current report

2,627,019,216

2,609,871,466

Issuer's Comments




OWN SHARES OPERATION ISSUER'S REPORT

File No.
82-4609
TICKER SYMBOL AT THE MEXICAN STOCK EXCHANGE: WALMEX
DATE: JUN 22, 2004
COMPANY NAME: WAL - MART DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.
TRANSACTIONS BY SERIES
SERIES: V
Shares with
Date of Number Type of Number of Individual Share | Amount of the Brokerage Charge to Balan Treasury Number of
Transaction transaction shares Price transaction(s) House capital ces Stock Shares
As of last report 39,257,900 4,434,671,132
22/06/2004 00468 BuY 71,500 34.50 2,466,750 ACCIV STOCK 39,329,400 4,434,599,632
22/06/2004 00469 BUY 128,500 34,60 ; 4,446,100 ‘ ACCIV STOCK 39,457,900 4,434,471,132
22/06/2004 00470 BUY 7,100 34,69 246,299 ACCIV STOCK 39,465,000 4,434,464,032
22/06/2004 00471 BUY 152,900 34.70 6,693,630 ACCIV STOCK 39,657,900 4,434,271,132
As of current|
report 39,657,900 4,434,271,132
Balance of shares apply to
shareholders' equity
!Shareholders‘ equity amount 0 J As of (ast report ::ponOf current
ICapital stock amount 13,852,779 ‘ o 0

RESOURCES AVAILABLE

As of last report

As of current report

2,640,871,995

2,627,019,216

Issuer's Comments




OWN SHARES OPERATION ISSUER'S REPORT

File No.
82-4609
TICKER SYMBOL AT THE MEXICAN STOCK EXCHANGE: WALMEX
DATE: JUN 21, 2004
COMPANY NAME: WAL - MART DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.v.
TRANSACTIONS BY SERIES
SERIES: V
Shares with
Date of Number Type of Number of Individual Shara| Amount of the Brokerage Charge to Balances Treasury Number of
Transaction transactlon shares Price transaction(s) House capital Stock Shares
As of |ast report 38,957,900 4,434,971,132
21/06/2004 00461 8uyY 11,200 34.55 386,960 ACCIV STOCK 38,969,100 4,434,959,932
21/06/2004 00462 BUY 25,000 34.60 865,000 ACCIV STOCK 38,994,100 4,434,534,932
21/06/2Q04 00463 BUY 13,800 34.65 478,170 ACCIV STOCK 39,007,200 4,434,921,132
21/06/2004 00464 BUY 25,000 34.67 866,750 ACCIV STOCK 39,032,900 4,434,896,132
21/06/2004 00465 BUY 105,000 34.70 3,643,500 ACCIV STOCK 39,137,900 4,434,791,132
21/06/2004 00466 BUY 49,500 34.75 1,720,125 ACCIV STOCK 39,187,400 4,434,741,632
21/06/2004 00467 BuUY 70,500 34.80 2,453,400 ACCIV STOCK 39,257,900 4,434,671,132
As  of  current]
report 39,257,900 4,434,671,132
Balance of shares apply to
shareholders' equity
hareholders' i ¢ [ As of  current
IS areholders' equity amoun 0 : As of last report report
1Capltai stock amount 10,413,905 ) 0

RESOURCES AVAILABLE

As of fast report

As of current report

2,651,285,900

2,640,871,995

Issuer's Comments




OWN SHARES OPERATION ISSUER'S REPORT

TICKER SYMBOL AT THE MEXICAN STOCK EXCHANGE:

DATE:

COMPANY NAME:

TRANSACTIONS BY SERIES

WALMEX

JUN 18, 2004

WAL - MART DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.

File No.
82-4609

SERIES: V
Shares with
Date of Number Type of Number of Individual Share| Amount of the Brokerage Charge to Balances Treasury Number of
Transaction transaction shares Price transactlon(s) House capital Stack Shares
| As of fast report 38,657,900 4,435,271,132

18/06/2004 00457 BUY 174,000 34.80 6,055,200 ACCIV STOCK 38,831,900 4,435,097,132
18/06/2004 00458 BUY 72,400 34.85 2,523,140 ACCIV STOCK 38,904,300 4,435,024,732
18/06/2004 00459 BUY 2,200 34.89 76,758 ACCIV STOCK 38,906,500 4,435,022,532
18/06/2004 00460 suy 51,400 34.90 1,793,860 ACCIV STOCK 38,957,900 4,434,971,132

As of  current

report 38,957,900 4,4,34,971,1312J

‘Shareholders’ equity amount

o]

} Capital stock amount

1
10,448,958 ,

RESOURCES AVAILABLE

As of last report r

As of current report

|

2,661,734,858 r

2,651,285,300 (

Issuer's Comments

Balance of shares apply to
shareholders' equity

As of last report

As of current|

report

_9]




OWN SHARES OPERATION ISSUER'S REPORT

TICKER SYMBOL AT THE MEXICAN STOCK EXCHANGE: WALMEX

DATE: JUN 17, 2004

COMPANY NAME: WAL - MART DE MEXICG, S.A. DE C.V.

TJRANSACTIONS BY SERIES

File No.
82-4609

SERIES: V
Shares with
Date of Number Type of Number of Individual Share | Amount of the Brokerage Charge to Balances Treasury Number of
Transaction . transaction shares Price transaction(s) House capltal Stock Shares
As of last report 38,280,100 4,435,648,932
17/06/2004 00447 BUY 22,100 34.68 766,428 ACCIV STOCK 38,302,200 4,435,626,832
17/06/2004 00448 BUY 75,700 34.70 2,626,790 ACCIV STOCK 38,377,900 4,435,551,132
17/06/2004 00449 BUY 30,000 34.72 1,041,600 ACCIV STOCK 38,407,900 4,435,521,132
17/06/2004 00450 BUY 22,600 34.74 785,124 ACCIV STOCK 38,430,500 4,435,498,532
17/06/2004 00451 BUY 45,000 34.75 1,563,750 ACCIV STOCK 38,475,500 4,435,453,532
17/06/2004 00452 BUY 70,000 34,76 2,433,200 ACCIV STOCK 38,545,500 4,435,383,532
17/08/2004 00453 BUY 35,000 34.77 1,216,950 ACCIV STOCK 38,580,500 4,435,348,532
17/06/2004 00454 BUY 20,800 34.79 723,632 ’ ACCIV STOCK 38,601,300 4,435,327,732
17/06/2004 00455 BUY 41,600 34,80 1,447,680 ACCIV STOCK 38,642,900 4,435,286,132
17/06/2004 00456 BUY 15,000 34.85 522,750 ACCIV STOCK 38,657,900 4,435,271,132
i | ot e 38,657,900 | 4,435,271,132 |
Balance of shares apply to
sharehalders' equity
{Sharehcldes’ equity amount } oJ} As of last report ::Spcrt of  current,
Epital stock amount i 13,127,904 0 ‘ 9]

RESOURCES AVAILABLE

]

As of last report As of current report

2,674,862,762

2,661,734,858 J

Issuer's Comments




OWN SHARES OPERATION ISSUER'S REPORT

File No.
82-4609
TICKER SYMBOL AT THE MEXICAN STOCK EXCHANGE: WALMEX
DATE: JUN 16, 2004
COMPANY NAME: WAL - MART DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.
TRANSACTIONS BY SERIES
SERIES: V
Shares with
Date of Number Type of Number of Individual Share| Amount of the Brokerage Charge to Balances Treasury Number of
Transaction transaction shares Price transaction(s) House capltal Stock Shares
As of last report 38,173,100 4,435,755,932
16/06/2004 00444 =19)4 10,000 34.70 347,000 i ACCIV STOCK 38,183,100 4,435,745,932
16/06/2004 00445 auy 7,000 34.74 243,180 ACCIV STOCK 38,190,100 4,435,738,932
16/06/2004 00448 BUY 90,000 34.80 3,132,000 ACCIV STOCK 38,280,100 4,435,648,932
As of current
report 38,280,100 4,435,648,932
Balance of shares apply to
shareholders' equity
\Shareholders' equity amount 0 l As of last report :esportOf current]
—
|Capital stock amount 3,722,180 J ° o

RESOURCES AVAILABLE

As of last report J

As of current report

-

2,678,584,542 ‘

2,674,862,762

Issuer's Comments




OWN SHARES OPERATION ISSUER'S REPORT

TICKER SYMBOL AT THE MEXICAN STOCK EXCHANGE:

DATE:

COMPANY NAME:

TRANSACTIONS BY SERIES
SERIES: V

WALMEX

JUN 15, 2004

WAL - MART DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.

File No.
82-4609

—

Shares with
Date of Number Type of Number of Individual Share| Amount of the Brokerage Charge to Batances Treasury Number of
Transaction transaction shares Price | transaction(s) House caplital Stock Shares
As of ast report 37,873,100 4,436,055,932
15/06/2004 00439 BUY 16,500 34.75 573,375 ACCIV STOCK 37,889,600 4,436,039,432
15/06/2004 00440 BUY 1,000 34.78 34,780 ACCIV STOCK 37,890,600 4,436,038,432
15/06/2004 00441 :19) 4 12,200 34.79 424,438 ACCIV STOCK 37,902,800 4,436,026,232
15/06/2004 00442 BuUY 266,800 34.80 9,284,640 ACCIV STOCK 38,169,600 4,435,759,432
15/06/2004 00443 BUY 3,500 34.87 122,045 ACCIV STOCK 38,173,100 4,435,755,932
As  of  current
i | report 38,173,100 4,435,755,932
Balance of shares apply to
. shareholders’ equity
\ aui | i As  of  current
harehotd ty amo: 0
E are ers' equity unt I ] As of last report report
1Capita| stock amount ‘ 10,439,278 ‘ o 0

RESOURCES AVAILABLE

As of last report

As of current report

2,689,024,220

2,678,584,342

Issuer's Comments




OWN SHARES OPERATION ISSUER'S REPORT

File No.
82-4609

TICKER SYMBOL AT THE MEXICAN STOCK EXCHANGE: WALMEX

DATE: JUN 14, 2004

COMPANY NAME: WAL - MART DE MEXICQ, 5.A. DE C.V.

TRANSACTIONS BY SERIES

SERIES: V
Shares with I
Date of Number Type of Number of Individual Shara| Amount of the Brokerage Charge to Balances Treasury Number of
Transaction transaction shares Price transaction(s) House capital Stock Shares

i As of last report 37,673,100 4,436,255,932
14/06/2004 00429 f Buy 35,000 34.30 1,200,500 ACCIV STOCK 37,708,100 4,436,220,932
14/06/2004 00430 Bsuy 15,000 34.35 515,250 ACCIV STOCK 37,723,100 4,436,205,932
14/06/2004 00431 BUY 40,000 34.40 1,376,000 ACCIV STOCK 37,763,100 4,436,165,932
14/06/2004 00432 BUY 20,000 34.49 689,800 i ACCIV STOCK 37,783,100 4,436,145,932
14/06/2004 00433 BUY 30,000 34,50 1,035,000 ACCIV STOCK 37,813,100 | 4,436,115,832
14/06/2004 00434 BUY 15,000 34.60 519,000 ACCIV STOCK 37,828,100 4,436,100,932
14/06/2004 00435 BUY 26,400 34.65 914,760 ACCIV STOCK 37,854,500 4,436,074,532
14/06/2004 00436 BUY 10,000 34.70 347,000 ACCIV STOCK 37,864,500 4,436,064,532

14/06/2004 00437 BUY 3,600 34.71 124,956 ACCIV STOCK 37,868,100 4,436,060,932 J
14/06/2004 00438 BUY 5,000 34,75 173,750 ACCIV STOCK 37,873,100 4,436,055,932
fespm"f current 37,873,100 |  4,436,055,932

Balance of shares apply to J

shareholders' equity
(Shareholders' equity amount | 04‘ As of last report fESDOITOf current,
Capital stack amount } 6,896,016 ] 0 04&

RESOURCES AVAILABLE

As of last report ] As of current report

2,695,920,236 J 2,689,024,220

Issuer's Comments



OWN SHARES OPERATION ISSUER'S REPORT

File No.
82-4609
TICKER SYMBOL AT THE MEXICAN STOCK EXCHANGE: WALMEX
DATE: JUN 11, 2004
COMPANY NAME: WAL - MART DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.
TRANSACTIONS BY SERIES
SERIES: V
§ Shares with
Date of Number Type of Number of Individual Share| Amount of the Brokerage Charge to Balances Treasury Number of
Transaction transaction shares Price transactlon(s) House capital Stock Shares
As of last report 37,483,100 4,436,445,932
11/06/2004 00425 auy 800 34,57 31,113 ACCIV 5TOCK 37,484,000 4,436,445,032
11/06/2004 00426 BUY 17,300 L 34.65 599,445 ACCIV STOCK 37,501,300 4,436,427,732
11/06/2004 00427 BUY 48,400 34.75 1,681,900 ACCIV STOCK 37,549,700 4,436,379,332
11/06/2004 00428 BUY 123,400 34.80 4,294,320 ACCIV STOCK 37,673,100 4,436,255,932
As of current
report 37,673,100 |  4,436,255,932

!Shareholders' equity amount

{Capital stock amount

6,606,778 '

RESOURCES AVAILABLE

As of last report

As of current report

2,702,527,014i

2,695,920,236

Issuer's Comments

Balance of shares apply to
sharehalders' equity

As of last report

As  of  current
report

i

o




OWN SHARES OPERATION ISSUER'S REPORT

File No.
82-4609
TICKER SYMBOL AT THE MEXICAN STOCK EXCHANGE: WALMEX
DATE: JUN 10, 2004
COMPANY NAME: WAL - MART DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.
TRANSACTIONS BY SERIES
SERIES: V
I ] Shares with
Date of Number Type of Number of Individual Share|{ Amount of the Brokerage Charge to Balances Treasury Number of
Transaction transaction shares Price transaction{s) House capltal Stock Shares
As of last report 37,244,100 4,436,684,932
10/06/2004 00419 BUY 20,000 34.75 695,000 ACCIV STOCK 37,264,100 4,436,664,9324}
10/06/2004 00420 BUY 58,300 34.80 2,028,840 ACCIV STOCK 37,322,400 4,436,606,632
10/06/2004 00421 BUY 19,900 34.82 692,918 ACCIV STOCK 37,342,300 4,436,586,732
10/06/2004 00422 BUY 43,000 34.85 1,498,550 ACCIV STOCK 37,385,300 4,436,543,732
